4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

ei : 05.
e . 05.
ati: 31

0145219M
0503370M
0503433M
0503438M
0503329M
0503315M
0010563M
0503366M
0503338M
0503448F
0451389F
0503345F
0503446F
0451688F
0451314F
0503431F
0503334F
1160199F
1177509F
0503455F
0503453F
0503396M
0503418M
0503403M
0503322M
0451341M
0921330M
0503369M
0921345M
0503397M
0503439M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

16307
Benzing 48902626 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Columbofil

Longitudine
:48 GPS
:48 +0
:48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA152348 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EBBB | 05.06 19:
| DA450C0OC | 05.06 19:
|DA12EE8C | 05.06 19:
|DA12EB32 | 05.06 19:
|DA15243F | 05.06 19:
|DA15267B | 05.06 19:
|DA12EE35 | 05.06 19:
|DA15252E | 05.06 19:
| DA450CBA | 05.06 19:
| DA42B4A7 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EC88 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EC8A | 05.06 19:
| DA329376 | 05.06 19:
| DASEEES7 | 05.06 19:
| DA4A50BA5 | 05.06 19:
| DA450A72 | 05.06 19:
| DA329515 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EE47 | 05.06 19:
|DA1525FC | 05.06 19:
| DA450C8D | 05.06 19:
|DA12EE4A | 05.06 19:
|DA1525A3 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EDF8 | 05.06 19:
| DA12EC4C | 05.06 19:
| DASEEDBF | 05.06 19:
|DA42B43B | 05.06 19:
|DA1523FF | 05.06 19:
|DA42B414 | 05.06 19:
|DA12EB8B | 05.06 19:
|DA12EC6C | 05.06 19:

07 06,2025 0646

| SERVER |

Vladu Ghe Marius
23° 59" 7.7'" E

Comisia imbarcare

243781
80002625

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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